
IASIS Accredited Wildlife Aware Pest Management Technicians 
 

 

Carlow 

Mr. Jason Rothwell 

Rathoe 

Carlow 

Email: allgone999@gmail.com  

 

 

Cork 

Mr. Gerard Grant 

Pest-A-Tac Ltd 

28 Brookfield Park 

The Lough 

Cork 

Email: info@pestatac.ie  

 

Mr. Michael Carey 

Prevent A Pest 

Rosary Place  

Midleton 

Co. Cork 

Email: sales@preventapest.ie 

 

Mr. Frank Molloy 

Arrow Pest Control 

Newmarket Street 

Fermoy 

Co. Cork 

Email: info@arrowpestcontrol.ie   
 

Mr. Don O’Donovan 

Prevent A Pest 

Rosary Place  

Midleton 

Co. Cork 

Email: Donodonovan@hotmail.com  
 

Mr. Denis O’Sullivan 

Prevent A Pest 

Rosary Place  

Midleton 

Co. Cork 

Email: sales@preventapest.ie 
 

Mr. John Phelan 

Prevent A Pest 

Rosary Place  

Midleton 

Co. Cork 

Email: sales@preventapest.ie  

Mr. Ed Prendergast 

Prevent A Pest 

Rosary Place  

Midleton 

Co. Cork 

Email: tignacoille@eircom.net   

 

Mr. Dermot Rohan 

Prevent A Pest 

Rosary Place  

Midleton 

Co. Cork 

Email: sales@preventapest.ie  

 

Mr. Joseph Sheehan 

Arrow Pest Control 

Newmarket Street 

Fermoy 

Co. Cork 

Email: info@arrowpestcontrol.ie   
 

 

Dublin 

Mr. Donal Butterly 

Orkin Ireland 

Donamar House 

Rogerstown 

Rush 

Co. Dublin 

Email: donal@orkin.ie 

 

Mr. Jonathan Byrne 

Cannon Pest Control 

Unit 38, Airways Industrial Estate 

Dublin 17 

Email: 

jonathan.byrne@cannonpestcontrol.ie  

 

Mr. Joe Carroll 

Cannon Pest Control 

Unit 38, Airways Industrial Estate 

Dublin 17 

Email: joe.carroll@cannonpestcontrol.ie  

 

Mr. Joe Cullen 

Cannon Pest Control 

Unit 38, Airways Industrial Estate 

Dublin 17 

Email: joecullen66@gmail.com  
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Mr. John Dempsey 

Cannon Pest Control 

Unit 38, Airways Industrial Estate 

Dublin 17 

Email: theterrierman@yahoo.com 

 

Mr. Paul Grant 

Cannon Pest Control 

Unit 38, Airways Industrial Estate 

Dublin 17 

Email: 

Paul.A.Grant@cannonpestcontrol.ie 

 

Mr. Darren McNevin 

OWL Pest Control 

Unit 21, Tallaght Business Centre 

Whitestown 

Tallaght 

Dublin 24 

Email: darren@owlpestcontrol.ie 

 

Mr. Ciaran Murray 

OWL Pest Control 

Unit 21, Tallaght Business Centre 

Whitestown 

Tallaght 

Dublin 24 

Email: ciaran@owlpestcontrol.ie 

 

Mr. Jonathan Vaughan 

L.G. Vaughan & Sons 

Rathfarnham  

Dublin 16 

Email: info@lgvpestcontrol.com 

 

Mr. Steven Walters 

OCS Cannon Pest Control 

Unit 38, Airways Industrial Estate 

Dublin 17 

Email: swalters161165@gmail.com  

 

Mr. Marcus Giusti 

Total Pest Control 

Dun Laoghaire 

Co. Dublin 

Email: info@totalpestcontrol.ie 

 

 

 

Mr. Des Renehan 

Orkin Ireland 

Donamar House 

Rogerstown 

Rush 

Co. Dublin 

Email: des@orkin.ie 

 

Mr. Brendan Ryan  

Premier Pest ERADICO 

Rathcoole 

Co. Dublin 

Email: btryan69@gmail.com 

 

Mr. David Sadlier 

Orkin Ireland 

Donamar House 

Rogerstown 

Rush 

Co. Dublin 

Email: davids@orkin.ie 

 

Mr. Magnus Sella 

Total Pest Control 

Dun Laoghaire 

Co. Dublin 

Email: info@totalpestcontrol.ie 

 

Mr. David Sheridan 

Orkin Ireland 

Donamar House 

Rogerstown 

Rush 

Co. Dublin 

Email: david@orkin.ie 

 

Mr. David Taaffe 

Orkin Ireland 

Donamar House 

Rogerstown 

Rush 

Co. Dublin 

Email: davetaaffe1@gmail.com 

 

 

Galway 
Mr. Gerard Shaughnessy 

Pest Control Galway 

Clooncallaga 
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Moylough 

Co. Galway 

Email: gerardshaughnessy@eircom.net   

 

 

Kildare 

Mr. Thomas Byrne 

Rentokil Initial 

Hazel House 

Millenium Park 

Naas, Co. Kildare 

Email: tom.byrne@rentokil.com 

 

Mr. Paul Cadden 

Rentokil Initial 

Hazel House 

Millenium Park 

Naas, Co. Kildare 

Email: paul.cadden@rentokil.com  

 

 Mr. Greg Clarke 
Rentokil Initial 

Hazel House 

Millenium Park 

Naas, Co. Kildare 

Email: greg.clarke@rentokil.com  

 

Mr. Mark Concannon 

Rentokil Initial 

Hazel House 

Millenium Park 

Naas, Co. Kildare 

 

Mr. Sam Doyle 

Rentokil Initial 

Hazel House 

Millenium Park 

Naas, Co. Kildare 

Email: Sam.Doyle@rentokil.com  

 

Mr. Richard Faulkner 

Rentokil Initial 

Hazel House 

Millenium Park 

Naas, Co. Kildare 

Email: richard.faulkner@rentokil.com  

 

 

 

Mr. Edmund Fitzgerald 

Rentokil Initial 

Hazel House 

Millenium Park 

Naas, Co. Kildare 

Email: ed.fitzgerald@rentokil.com  

 

Mr. John Fitzgerald 

Rentokil Initial 

Hazel House 

Millenium Park 

Naas, Co. Kildare 

Email: john.fitzgerald@rentokil.com  

 

Mr. Darren Healy 

Rentokil Initial 

Hazel House 

Millenium Park 

Naas, Co. Kildare 

Email: darren.healy@rentokil.com 

 

Mr. John Keating 

Rentokil Initial 

Hazel House 

Millenium Park 

Naas, Co. Kildare 

Email: john.keating@rentokil.com 

 

Ms. Deirdre Kenny O’Rourke 

Rentokil Initial 

Hazel House 

Millenium Park 

Naas, Co. Kildare 

Email: deirdre.kenny@rentokil.com  

 

Mr. John Magee 

Rentokil Initial 

Hazel House 

Millenium Park 

Naas, Co. Kildare 

Email: john.magee@rentokil.com  
 

Mr. Colm Moore 

Rentokil Initial 

Hazel House 

Millenium Park 

Naas, Co. Kildare 

Email: colm.moore@rentokil.com  
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Mr. Michael O’Mahoney 

Rentokil Initial 

Hazel House 

Millenium Park 

Naas, Co. Kildare 

Email: michaelt.omahoney@rentokil.com  

 

Mr. Alan O’Toole 

Rentokil Initial 

Hazel House 

Millenium Park 

Naas, Co. Kildare 

Email: alanotoole@icloud.com  

 

Mr. Michael Ryan 

Rentokil Initial 

Hazel House 

Millenium Park 

Naas, Co. Kildare 

Email: Michael.ryan@rentokil.com  

 

Mr. Brian Walshe 

Rentokil Initial 

Hazel House 

Millenium Park 

Naas, Co. Kildare 

Email: brian.walshe@rentokil.com  

 

 

Laois 

Mr. Derek Pessers 

Equine landscape Services Ltd 

Middlemount 

Rathdowney 

Co. Laois 

Email: info@equinelandscapeservices.com   

 

 

Leitrim 

Mr. Philip Cranley 

PestPlus Ltd 

Sradoon 

Dromahair 

Co. Leitrim 

Email: philip.cranley@pestplus.ie 

 

 

 

 

Limerick 

Mr. Colm Clancy 

Rentokil Initial 

Surveyor 

Clare/Limerick region 

Email: colm.clancy@rentokil.com 

 

Mr. Liam Clarke 

Rentokil Initial 

Unit 2, Abhann Road 

Raheen Business Park 

Raheen, Co. Limerick 

 

Mr. Michael Fitzgerald 

Rentokil Initial 

Unit 2, Abhann Road 

Raheen Business Park 

Raheen, Co. Limerick 

Email: michael.fitzgerald@rentokil.com  

 

Mr. Michael Grace 

Rentokil Initial 

Unit 2, Abhann Road 

Raheen Business Park 

Raheen, Co. Limerick 

Email: michael.grace@rentokil.com 

 

Mr. Paul Lynch 

Rentokil Initial 

Unit 2, Abhann Road 

Raheen Business Park 

Raheen, Co. Limerick 

 

Mr. Ken McKeon 

Rentokil Initial 

Unit 2, Abhann Road 

Raheen Business Park 

Raheen, Co. Limerick 

Email: ken.mckeon@rentokil.com  

 

Mr. Eamonn Sexton 

Rentokil Initial 

Unit 2, Abhann Road 

Raheen Business Park 

Raheen, Co. Limerick 

Email: eamonn.sexton@rentokil.com  
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Meath 

Mr. Jerry Hurley 

Irish Food Support Services Ltd 

Gardenrath Road 

Kells 

Co. Meath 

Email: 

irishfoodsupportservicesltd@eircom.net 

 

Tipperary 

Ms. Dara Dwyer 

Clonmel 

Co. Tipperary 

Email: daradwyer@hotmail.com 

 

Mr. Eamon Egan 

Crumlin 

Moneygall 

Roscrea 

Co. Tipperary 

Email: atpc@eircom.net 

 

Mr. Conor Kennedy 

IPM Environmental Services 

Shanballyduff 

The Wood, Drumbane 

Thurles 

Co. Tipperary 

Email: ipmenviro@eircom.net 

 

Mr. Eamonn Kennedy 

IPM Environmental Services 

Shanballyduff 

The Wood, Drumbane 

Thurles 

Co. Tipperary 

Email: ipmenviro@eircom.net 

 

Ms. Hilary McLoughlin 

Pied Piper Chemicals Ltd 

Thurles 

Co. Tipperary 

Email: pied.piper1@hotmail.com  

 

Mr. Mark McLoughlin 

Pied Piper Chemicals Ltd 

Thurles 

Co. Tipperary 

Email: mark@evs.ie 

 

 

Westmeath 

Mr. John Dooley 

Rentokil Initial Ltd 

Unit 2, Blyry Industrial Estate 

Athlone 

Co. Westmeath 

Email: john.dooley@rentokil.com 

 

Mr. Robert Williams 

Rentokil Initial Ltd 

Unit 2, Blyry Industrial Estate 

Athlone 

Co. Westmeath 

Email: robertj.williams@rentokil.com  

 

 

Wexford 

Mr. Steve Assinder 

Joseph Wallace Ltd 

Wellington Bridge 

Co. Wexford 

Email: lesley@jwallace.com   

 

Mr. Larry Kidd 

Grantstown Priory Scheme 

Wellington Bridge 

Co. Wexford 

Email: lesley@jwallace.com   

 

Mr. Shay Hannon 

Grantstown Priory Scheme 

Wellington Bridge 

Co. Wexford 

Email: lesley@jwallace.com   

 

Mr. Nicholas Walsh 

Natioanl Parks and Wildlife Services 

North Slob Lands 

Co. Wexford 

Email: Nicholas.walsh@ahg.gov.ie 
   

 

Wicklow 

Mr. Paul Daly 

Ashford 

Co. Wicklow 

Email: Paul_Daly22@hotmail.com 
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Mr. Martin Coleman 

Quinns of Baltinglass Ltd 

Baltinglass 

Co. Wicklow 

Email: martincoleman@quinns.ie 

 

Mr. Gordon Manley 

Quinns of Baltinglass Ltd 

Grangecon 

Co. Wicklow 

Email: gordontmanley@hotmail.com 

 

Mr. Joseph Shore 

Quinns of Baltinglass Ltd 

Baltinglass 

Co. Wicklow 

Email: jshore820@gmail.com 
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